OECEPTDI

DESSERT

MEJJOBUK C BPYCHUYHbIM NOI'YPTOM
Honeycomb with cranberry yoghurt

NMMMOHHbIA KPEM C MUHOANbHbLIM BUCKBUTOM
N COPBETOM U3 KPACHOIO ANENbCUHA
Lemon cream with almond biscuit and red orange sorbet

rO®PA C BAHUJIbHbIM MOPOXXEHbLIM U NbAHON BULLHEN
Gofra with vanilla ice cream and drunk cherries

LLIOKONAIHbIA FAHALL C NJTIOMBUPOM
N KAPAMEJIbHbIM MYCCOM
Chocolate ganache with ice cream and caramel sauce

MWHIABHBIN LUOKONAAHBIA KENMK
C KOPENHBIM MOPOXXEHbLIM U CONEHON KAPAMEJIbIO

Almond chocolate cake with coffee ice cream and salted caramel

JOMALLIHEE MOPOXEHOE
Homemade ice cream

GROUP

-290-

-290-

-290-

-290-

-290-

-100-

]

RIVE€R

PECTOPAH

AN
K AONNK
S




3AKYCKH

STARTERS

MALUTET U3 MEYEHU LbINIEHKA
C BPYCHWKOW M XPYCTSALLENA BPUOLLILIO
Pate of chicken liver with cranberries and crispy brioche

KAPTO®EJ/IbHAA TO®PA C KPABOM
Potato goat with crab

IPEBELLKW C MAHYETTON
M XXAPEHOW LIBETHOW KANYCTON
Scallops with pancetta and fried cauliflower

TAP-TAP U3 TYHUA C XPYCTALLMMU 30AMAM3
Tuna tartare with crisp edamame

TAP-TAP U3 roeaguHbl C MAPUHOBAHHbLIM
XEJTTKOM N MYCCOM M3 NAPME3AHA

Beef tar-tar with marinated yolk and parmesan mousse

PUET U3 KOMYEHOIO J10COCHA
Smoked salmon rillettes

TOMJIEHBIE Bbl4bW XBOCTbI C MYCCOM
W3 BEJIbIX TPUBOB M MEYEHOIO KAPTOMENSA

Stewed bull tails with mousse from white mushrooms and baked potatoes

ACCOPTW CbIPOB
Cheese plate

ACCOPTU MACHbIX OEJIMKATECOB
Meat delicacies plate

ACCOPTU BPYCKETT
Bruschette plate

CAJIATDI

-290-

~410-

-590-

-550-

-450-

-450-

—-450-

-890-

-890-

-750-

SALADS

CAJAT C KOMYEHON ®OPEJ1bIO, KAPTODENIEM
U AULIOM MALLIOT
Salad with smoked trout, potatoes and poached egg

CANAT C POCTBU®OM, BYJITYPOM
N MANOCOJIbHbIMUK Or'YPLIAMU
Salad with roastbeef, bulgur and soft salted cucumbers

OBOLLIHOM CANAT C KPAEOM U CMETAHOW
Vegetable salad with crab and sour cream

LIE3APb C LbINJTIEHKOM
Caesar salad with grilled chicken

LLE3APb C XPYCTALWMMU KPEBETKAMU
Caesar salad with crips fried shrimps

BAKUHCKUE TOMATbI C MEYEHBLIM BAK/TAXXAHOM
Baku tomatoes with baked eggplant

CAJ[IOBbIA CANNAT CO CTPAYATEJ1IJTIOU
Garden salad with stracciatella

-450-

-430-

-480-

-420-

—-450-

-350-

-410-

CYIbl

SOUPS

PbIEHAS MOXJIEEKA C BENTOMOPCKUMU MUOUAMU
Fish soup with white sea mussels

KYPWUHbIA BYNIbOH C JTAMLLON, LUMUMHATOM
N XPYCTALLMMWU CNPUHT - PONTITAMU
Chicken broth with noodles, spinach and crispy spring rolls

TOM M
Tom Yum

KPEM CYIM U3 TbIKBbl CO CTPAYATE/1JTON
Pumpkin cream soup with stracciatella

FOPAYEE

~450-

-350-

-550-

-380-

MAIN COURSE

Q®UJIE BbIYKA C TOJTHEHBIM KAPTO®EJIEM
N XPYCTALWWNM JTYKOM
Beef fillet with beaten potatoes and crispy onions

BUODLITEKC C NEYEHBIMU MOMUIOPAMU YEPPU
1 MOLIAPE/JTON
Beefsteak with baked cherry tomatoes and mozzarella

YTUHAA HOXXKA KOHOU C NMACTEPHAKOM U BELLEHKAMU
Duck leg confit with parsnip and oyster mushrooms

TENAYbU WEKWU C NMOJSIBOA U BESIbIMUA TPUBAMU
Veal cheeks with farro and white mushrooms

CTEMK TOM - BNIEN/, C KAPTO®ENIbHbIM KPEMOM
N TPIO®EJIbHbIM COYCOM
Steak top blouse with potato cream and truffle sauce

KYPWUHbIE KOT/IETbI C MAHYETTOW,
KPEMOM U3 NMACTEPHAKA U MAJ10COJIbHbIMU OI'YPLIAMU

Chicken croquettes with pancetta, parsnip cream and soft salted cucumber

HbOKKW CO CMOPYKAMMU
Gnocchi with morels

KAPBOHAPA C MAHYETTOM
Carbonara with pancetta

®UJIE TYHUA C XXAPEHHBbIMU TOMATAMU
N ASUATCKMM COYCOM
Tuna fillet with fried tomatoes and Asian sauce

OUNE OOPALO C MOJ104bIM KAPTO®EJIEM U KAMMEPCAMU
Dorado fillet with new potatoes and capers

YXAPEHbIW JTOCOCb C XPYCTSALLEN BPOKKOJIN
N ronnAHACKMmM Coycom
Fried salmon with crispy broccoli and sauce hollandaise

LLYYbWU KOTNETbI C KPEMOM U3 MEYEHOIO BATATA
Pike croquettes with baked sweet potato cream

TANBATENIN C KPEBETKAMU U NAPMOW
Tagliatelle with shrimps and parma

-690-

-650-

-650-

-680-

-750-

~450-

-610-

-540-

-680-

-680-

-750-

-520-

-590-



