ДЕСЕРТЫ _ DESSERT

МЕДОВИК С БРУСНИЧНЫМ ЙОГУРТОМ Honeycomb with cranberry yoghurt	-290-
ЛИМОННЫЙ КРЕМ С МИНДАЛЬНЫМ БИСКВИТОМ И СОРБЕТОМ ИЗ КРАСНОГО АПЕЛЬСИНА Lemon cream with almond biscuit and red orange sorbet	-290-
ГОФРА С ВАНИЛЬНЫМ МОРОЖЕНЫМ И ПЬЯНОЙ ВИШНЕЙ Gofra with vanilla ice cream and drunk cherries	-290-
ШОКОЛАДНЫЙ ГАНАШ С ПЛОМБИРОМ И КАРАМЕЛЬНЫМ МУССОМ Chocolate ganache with ice cream and caramel sauce	-290-
МИНДАЛЬНЫЙ ШОКОЛАДНЫЙ КЕЙК С КОФЕЙНЫМ МОРОЖЕНЫМ И СОЛЁНОЙ КАРАМЕЛЬЮ Almond chocolate cake with coffee ice cream and salted caramel	-290-
ДОМАШНЕЕ МОРОЖЕНОЕ Homemade ice cream	-100-

RIVER PECTOPAH







_ ЗАКУСКИ _____

STARTERS

ПАШТЕТ ИЗ ПЕЧЕНИ ЦЫПЛЁНКА С БРУСНИКОЙ И ХРУСТЯЩЕЙ БРИОШЬЮ Pate of chicken liver with cranberries and crispy brioche	-290-
КАРТОФЕЛЬНАЯ ГОФРА С КРАБОМ Potato goat with crab	-410-
ГРЕБЕШКИ С ПАНЧЕТТОЙ И ЖАРЕНОЙ ЦВЕТНОЙ КАПУСТОЙ Scallops with pancetta and fried cauliflower	-590-
ТАР-ТАР ИЗ ТУНЦА С ХРУСТЯЩИМИ ЭДАМАМЭ Tuna tartare with crisp edamame	-550-
ТАР-ТАР ИЗ ГОВЯДИНЫ С МАРИНОВАННЫМ ЖЕЛТКОМ И МУССОМ ИЗ ПАРМЕЗАНА Beef tar-tar with marinated yolk and parmesan mousse	-450-
РИЕТ ИЗ КОПЧЕНОГО ЛОСОСЯ Smoked salmon rillettes	-450-
ТОМЛЁНЫЕ БЫЧЬИ ХВОСТЫ С МУССОМ ИЗ БЕЛЫХ ГРИБОВ И ПЕЧЁНОГО КАРТОФЕЛЯ Stewed bull tails with mousse from white mushrooms and baked potatoe	-450-
АССОРТИ СЫРОВ Cheese plate	-890-
ACCOPTИ MЯCHЫХ ДЕЛИКАТЕСОВ Meat delicacies plate	-890-
ACCOPTИ БРУСКЕТТ Bruschette plate	-750-

САЛАТЫ _____

САЛАТ С КОПЧЁНОЙ ФОРЕЛЬЮ, КАРТОФЕЛЕМ И ЯЙЦОМ ПАШОТ Salad with smoked trout, potatoes and poached egg	-450-
САЛАТ С РОСТБИФОМ, БУЛГУРОМ И МАЛОСОЛЬНЫМИ ОГУРЦАМИ Salad with roastbeef, bulgur and soft salted cucumbers	-430-
ОВОЩНОЙ САЛАТ С КРАБОМ И СМЕТАНОЙ Vegetable salad with crab and sour cream	-480-
ЦЕЗАРЬ С ЦЫПЛЁНКОМ Caesar salad with grilled chicken	-420-
ЦЕЗАРЬ С ХРУСТЯЩИМИ КРЕВЕТКАМИ Caesar salad with crips fried shrimps	-450-
БАКИНСКИЕ ТОМАТЫ С ПЕЧЁНЫМ БАКЛАЖАНОМ Baku tomatoes with baked eggplant	-350-
САДОВЫЙ САЛАТ СО СТРАЧАТЕЛЛОЙ Garden salad with stracciatella	-410-

СУПЫ soups	
РЫБНАЯ ПОХЛЁБКА С БЕЛОМОРСКИМИ МИДИЯМИ Fish soup with white sea mussels	-450-
КУРИНЫЙ БУЛЬОН С ЛАПШОЙ, ШПИНАТОМ И ХРУСТЯЩИМИ СПРИНГ - РОЛЛАМИ Chicken broth with noodles, spinach and crispy spring rolls	-350-
ТОМ ЯМ Tom Yum	-550-
КРЕМ СУП ИЗ ТЫКВЫ СО СТРАЧАТЕЛЛОЙ Pumpkin cream soup with stracciatella	-380-
ГОРЯЧЕЕ MAIN COURSE	
ФИЛЕ БЫЧКА С ТОЛЧЕНЫМ КАРТОФЕЛЕМ И ХРУСТЯЩИМ ЛУКОМ Beef fillet with beaten potatoes and crispy onions	-690-
БИФШТЕКС С ПЕЧЁНЫМИ ПОМИДОРАМИ ЧЕРРИ И МОЦАРЕЛЛОЙ Beefsteak with baked cherry tomatoes and mozzarella	-650-
УТИНАЯ НОЖКА КОНФИ С ПАСТЕРНАКОМ И ВЕШЕНКАМИ Duck leg confit with parsnip and oyster mushrooms	-650-
ТЕЛЯЧЬИ ЩЕКИ С ПОЛБОЙ И БЕЛЫМИ ГРИБАМИ Veal cheeks with farro and white mushrooms	-680-
СТЕЙК ТОП - БЛЕЙД С КАРТОФЕЛЬНЫМ КРЕМОМ И ТРЮФЕЛЬНЫМ СОУСОМ Steak top blouse with potato cream and truffle sauce	-750-
КУРИНЫЕ КОТЛЕТЫ С ПАНЧЕТТОЙ, КРЕМОМ ИЗ ПАСТЕРНАКА И МАЛОСОЛЬНЫМИ ОГУРЦАМИ Chicken croquettes with pancetta, parsnip cream and soft salted cucumber	-450-
НЬОККИ СО СМОРЧКАМИ Gnocchi with morels	-610-
КАРБОНАРА С ПАНЧЕТТОЙ Carbonara with pancetta	-540-
ФИЛЕ ТУНЦА С ЖАРЕННЫМИ ТОМАТАМИ И АЗИАТСКИМ СОУСОМ Tuna fillet with fried tomatoes and Asian sauce	-680-
ФИЛЕ ДОРАДО С МОЛОДЫМ КАРТОФЕЛЕМ И КАПЕРСАМИ Dorado fillet with new potatoes and capers	-680-
ЖАРЕНЫЙ ЛОСОСЬ С ХРУСТЯЩЕЙ БРОККОЛИ И ГОЛЛАНДСКИМ СОУСОМ Fried salmon with crispy broccoli and sauce hollandaise	-750-
ЩУЧЬИ КОТЛЕТЫ С КРЕМОМ ИЗ ПЕЧЁНОГО БАТАТА Pike croquettes with baked sweet potato cream	-520-
ТАЛЬЯТЕЛЛИ С КРЕВЕТКАМИ И ПАРМОЙ Tagliatelle with shrimps and parma	-590-